
 
                                               
                                                 2020 Facility Dimensions & Capacities 
 

                                         

    ROOMS 
 

ROOM DIMENSIONS 
 

ROOM CAPACITIES 

  SQ. FT. DIMENSION 
CEILING 
HEIGHT 

RECEPTION BANQUET THEATER 
CLASS  
ROOM 

                  BALLROOM 

BALLROOM 
A,B,C,D,E,F 

  
13,205 

 
95’ X 139’ 

 
21’ 

 
1500 

 
880 

 
1600 

 
700 

A  2,142 42 X 51’ 21’ 252 152 255 119 

B  1,848 42’ X 44’ 21’ 217 136 230 103 

C  2,142 42’ X 51’ 21’ 252 152 255 119 

D  1,848 42’ X 44’ 21’ 217 136 230 103 

E  2,805 50’ x 51’ 21’ 330 208 350 156 

F  2,420 55’ x 44’ 21’ 285 176 320 134 

                 SUNBROOK 
SUNBROOK 
A,B,C 

  
3,000 

 
77’ x 39’ 

 
16’ 

 
325 

 
120 

 
375 

 
160 

A     975 25’ x 39’ 16’ 117  48  115 54 

B  1,015 26’ x 39’ 16’ 117 48 115 54 

C  1,015 26’ x 39’ 16’ 117 48 115 54 

                  ENTRADA 
ENTRADA 
A,B,C 

 
 

2,970 
 

77’ x 38’ 
 

16’ 
 

325 
 

120 
 

375 
 

160 

A     990 26’ x 38’ 16’ 116        48  115 54 

B     990 26’ X 38’ 16’ 116 48 115 54 

C     990 26’ X 38’ 16’ 116 48 115 54 

               GARDEN ROOM and AUDITORIUM 

GARDEN ROOM  7078 77’ x 103’ 24’ 800 440 880 350 
AUDITORIUM  1270 45’ x 38’ 18’   178  

              MEZZANINE 
SNOW CANYON  580 20’ X 29’ 9’ 60 24 48 20 

ZION  580 20’ X 29’ 9’ 60 24 48 20 

BRYCE  580 20’ X 29’ 9’ 60 24 48 20 

SILVER REEF  580 20’ X 29’ 9’ 60 24 48 20 

PINE VALLEY  470 20’ X  23’ 9’ 50 24 48 20 

                      EXHIBIT HALL 

MAIN  46,550 190’ X 245’ 30’ 5,277 3,456 6.785 3,392 

A  22,800 190’ X 120’ 30’ 3,958 1,728 3,392 1,696 

B  23,750 190’ X 125’ 30’ 3,958 1,728 3,392 1,696 

C  28,500 190’ X 150’ 30’ 4,750 2,016 4,071 2,035 

D  18,050    190’ X 95’ 30’ 3,166 1,296 2,714 1,357 

                     PRE-FUNCTION AREAS 

NORTH LOBBY  5,600 - 25’ 900 - - - 

MAIN  LOBBY  30’ R - 25’ 425 - - - 

GREEN SPRING 
BOARD ROOM 

 
 

650 
 

23’ X 28’ 
 

10’ 
17 - - - 

RED HILLS 
BOARD ROOM 

 
 

390 
 

16’ X 24’ 
 

10’ 
12 - - - 

GRAND 
CONCOURSE 

 
 

4,300 
 

25’ X 172’ 
 

25’ 
 

700 
 
- 

- 
        
        - 

PRE-FUNCTION  5,800 - 14’ 950 - - - 

       ▪   Room capacities will vary depending on set up requirements, AV., or other special needs.                    Updated: 10-15-19 

 


